
 

Gamma Colori Ekho 
 

 

Gold 

 

Nut 

 

Silk 



 

Dettagli tecnici 

Materiale: 

Gres 
Porcellanato 

Formati: 
15x120 RT 
30x120 RT 
20x120 RT 
30x240 RT 

Superficie: 

Naturale 
Strutturato 
  

 
  
Strutturat 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Shell 

 

 

 

https://www.supergres.com/your-home/esterni/item/1200-ekho-t20
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